DIN CONNECTOR
PRODUCT GUIDE
Compliant with Standards: DIN 41612 and IEC 60603-2
INTRODUCTION
EUROCARD CONNECTORS
2
DIN CONNECTORS
OVERVIEW

DIN 41612 IEC 60603-2
DIN CONNECTORS
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
3
Class M55302 & DIN 41612
Class I
DIN 41612
Class II
DIN 41612
Class III
Cycle Life 500+ Mating Cycles 400 Mating Cycles 50 Mating Cycles
Ex:	 096 = 96 cavities
	 128 = 128 cavities
	 160 = 160 cavities
	 Tail Lengths, Lead Styles, etc.
10 8457 096 002 025
Series Number
Number of Contact Cavities
Contact Variations
Performance Class and Loading Variations
10	 Male without keying system
11	 Male without flanges, without keying system
12	 Male with keying system
13	 Male without flanges, with keying system
16	 Male with 1.6mm board retention clip without keying system
17	 Male with 1.6mm board retention clip with keying system
06	 Tool
53	 Special
59	 Special
95	 Accessory
20	 Female without keying system
21	 Female without flanges, without keying system
22	 Female with keying system
23	 Female without flanges, with keying system
26	 Female with 1.6mm board retention clip without keying system
27	 Female with 1.6mm board retention clip with keying system
00	 Special Device
Prefix Variations
DIN 41612 / IEC 60603-2 CONNECTOR PORTFOLIO
4
DIN CONNECTORS
Type B
Female / Straight